DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

CONDUCT OF SSCE - 2024 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR SUB - CHEMISTRY (043)

SL.NO | CLASS/SEC CLASS ROLL NO. BOARD ROLL NO. BATCH DATE TIMING TOTAL | G.TOT
1 ROLL - 01 22702419 01
BATCH - 1 8:15AM — 11:15AM 30
2 Xli-A | ROLL - 02 TO 30 | 22702421 - 22702449 29
16-01-2024
3 ROLL - 31 TO 39 | 22702450 - 22702458 09
BATCH - 2 11:30AM - 2:30PM 30
4 ROLL - 01 TO 21 | 22702459 - 22702479 21
5 ROLL - 22 TO 37 | 22702480 - 22702495 16
6 Xl -B ROLL - 38 22702497 01
7 ROLL - 39 22702504 01
BATCH - 1 8:15AM — 11:15AM 30
8 ROLL - 40 22702496 17-01-2024 01
9 ROLL - 01 TO 06 | 22702498 - 22702503 06
10 ROLL - 07 TO 11 | 22702505 - 22702509 05
11 XIl-C ROLL - 12 TO 41 | 22702510-22702539 | BATCH - 2 11:30AM - 2:30PM 30 30
12 ROLL — 42 TO 44 | 22702540 - 22702542 03
13 ROLL - 45 22702420 BATCH - 1 8:15AM - 11:15AM 01 30
14 il - b ROLL - 01 TO 26 | 22702543 - 22702568 18-01-2024 26
15 - ROLL - 27 TO 45 | 22702569 - 22702587 19
BATCH - 2 11:30AM - 2:30PM 30
16 il - ROLL - 01 TO 11 | 22702588 - 22702598 11
17 ROLL - 12 TO 37 | 22702599 - 22702624 26
BATCH - 1 8:15AM - 11:15AM 30
18 ROLL - 01 TO 04 | 22702625 - 22702628 19-01-2024 04
19 XIl -F ROLL - 05 TO 34 | 22702629 - 22702658 | BATCH - 2 11:30AM - 2:30PM 30 30
20 ROLL - 35 TO 42 | 22702659 - 22702666 08
BATCH - 1 8:15AM — 11:15AM 30
21 ROLL - 01 TO 22 | 22702667 - 22702688 22
Xl -G 20-01-2024
22 ROLL - 23 TO 39 | 22702689 - 22702705 17
BATCH - 2 11:30AM - 2:30PM 30
23 XIl -H ROLL - 01 TO 13 | 22702706 - 22702718 13




CONDUCT OF SSCE - 2024 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR SUB - CHEMISTRY (043)

SL.NO | CLASS/SEC CLASS ROLL NO. BOARD ROLL NO. BATCH DATE TIMING TOTAL | G.TOT
24 _ ROLL - 14 TO 38 | 22702719 - 22702743 25
25 ROLL - 39 22703147 BATCH - 1 8:15AM - 11:15AM 01 30
21-01-2024
26 ROLL - 01 TO 04 | 22702744 - 22702747 04
27 X -1 ROLL - 05 TO 34 | 22702748 - 22702777 | BATCH - 2 11:30AM - 2:30PM 30 30
28 ROLL - 35 TO 47 | 22702778 - 22702790 13
BATCH - 1 8:15AM — 11:15AM 30
29 ROLL - 01 TO 17 | 22702791 - 22702807 17
Xi-J 22-01-2024
30 ROLL - 18 TO 37 | 22702808 - 22702827 20
BATCH - 2 11:30AM - 2:30PM 30
31 ROLL - 01 TO 10 | 22702828 - 22702837 10
32 I ROLL - 11 TO 40 | 22702838 -22702867 | BATCH - 1 8:15AM - 11:15AM 30 30
33 - ROLL - 41 TO 44 | 22702868 - 22702871 04
23-01-2024
34 ROLL - 45 22702911 BATCH - 2 11:30AM - 2:30PM 01 30
35 ROLL - 01 TO 25 | 22702872 - 22702896 25
36 ROLL - 26 TO 39 | 22702897 - 22702910 14
37 Xl -L ROLL - 40 22702912 01
38 ROLL - 41 TO 44 | 22702914 -22702917 | BATCH - 1 8:15AM - 11:15AM 04 30
24-01-2024
39 ROLL - 45 22702913 01
40 I ROLL - 01 TO 10 | 22702918 - 22702927 10
41 ROLL - 11 TO 40 | 22702928 - 22702957 | BATCH - 2 11:30AM - 2:30PM 30 30
Note:-

1) Student must wear proper winter uniform.

2) Reporting time is 15 minutes before the scheduled time of the Practical Examination.

3) Students must assemble in NG — 64 and NG — 65 on Arrival.

4) Students are required to carry all necessary relevant particulars (like Project file, Lab coat etc) related to Practical Examination.

5) Students can verify their CBSE board Roll no.(under “Important Link™) and Batch & Timing of Practical Examination (under “latest Updates™) from School
Website and also under Academics Tab -->“CBSE Practical Examination — 2024”.

PRINCIPAL



